Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Stevens Point
2 DC Everest
3 Wausau West
4 Marshfield
5 Wausau East
Inc. Merrill
Inc. Wisconsin Rapids

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

15
Top 5 Times:

60
Top 5 Times:

70
Top 5 Times:

131
Top 5 Times:
175
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5
1:47:19.3

8 9 11 15 17
1:53:03.9
6 13 14 16 21
1:54:53.6
22 25 27 28 29
2:03:58.6

33 34 35 36 37
2:13:29.6
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 (>8)

17 (>8)

18 16

19 (>8)

20 17

21 (>8)

22 (>8)

23 18

24 (<5)

25 19

26 (> 8)

27 20

28 (> 8)

29 (>8)

30 (>8)

31 (>8)

32 21

33 22

34 (>8)

35 (<5)

36 (>8)

37 (>8)

38 (>8)

39 (>8)

40 23

41 24

42 25

43 (>8)

44 26

45 (<5)

534
526
532
528
542
635
523
343
345
527
332
517
633
621
335
535
521
622
539
327
515
538
338
663
334
516
333
347
513
346
326
623
409
544
664
330
547
530
525
625
630
404
529
619
448

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Courtney Milkowski
Lauren Huspeni
Ellie Mallek

Jillian Keup
Skyler Schoonaert
Rachel Trevino
Halle Gregorich
Sarah Philipps
Emma Radies
Emma Kempen
Emma Hessil
Miranda DeBot
Kaitelyn Rubow
Grace Edwards
Nicole Kleman
Maddie Mutz
McKenzie Fuehrer
Hannah Gessler
Kaylee Newland
Jenna Cooper
Olivia Clemens
Ashtyn Newland
Lily Kowal
Jessica Leow
Rachel Keenan
Meghan DeBot
Morgan Jansen
Grace Waller
Maddie Brown
Carly Schwantes
Alison Cook
Taylor Haroldson
Jerica Mueller
Brooklyn Seefeldt
Chloe Matthews
Emily Heiting
Abby Stupar
Kaylin Kostuchowski
Brooke Hiess
Megan Kopetzky
Anna Paoli
Katelyn Gauerke
Ryann Klein
Olivia Bright
Sadie Wakefield

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Merrill

Time
20:46.4
21:29.9
21:35.3
21:38.4
21:49.1
22:00.2
22:04.9
22:06.9
22:16.9
22:21.9
22:28.1
22:31.1
22:35.5
22:57.9
23:00.3
23:01.2
23:01.4
23:09.1
23:10.5
23:11.4
23:12.8
23:13.3
23:18.6
23:28.2
23:28.4
23:46.4
23:54.2
24:03.1
24:04.9
24:06.4
24:08.1
24:10.7
24:12.2
24:12.6
24:14.8
24:19.1
24:24 .4
24:27.2
24:30.2
24:34.9
24:35.2
24:36.4
24:38.2
24:40.8
24:43.1

10/14/2017 01:20:39

Pace

6:42/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

46 27
47 (>8)
48 28
49 (>8)
50 29
51 (>8)
52 (>8)
53 (> 8)
54 (<5)
55 (> 8)
56 30
57 31
58 32
59 33
60 (>8)
61 (>8)
62 (>8)
63 (>8)
64 (>8)
65 (>8)
66 (> 8)
67 (>8)
68 (> 8)
69 (>8)
70 (>8)
71 (>8)
72 (>8)
73 (>8)
74 (>8)
75 (> 8)
76 34
77 (>8)
78 (>8)
79 35
80 (>8)
81 36
82 (>8)
83 37
84 (>8)
85 (>8)
86 (>8)
87 (>8)
88 (>8)
89 (>8)
90 (>8)

417
325
405
616
408
634
548
511
665
514
413
403
410
588
331
618
531
329
522
340
536
344
632
550
626
636
336
337
520
348
584
407
624
590
416
666
414
586
412
631
628
617
629
537
341

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Overall Finish List

Name

Mya Williamson
Annika Brown
Emma Gilkerson
Annabeth Bartelt
Brooke McGrath
Jordan Stoecker
Bryn Swiston
Brianna Besaw
Avery Mcmillan
Alana Caldwell
Emily Sautebin
Jocie Anderson
Shantel Nienast
Carly Rowe

Mya Herrington
Allison Borta
Sydney Levesque
Paige Gruhlke
Carly Gausmann
Makenna Mai
Rania Nasif
Elizabeth Powers
Fernanda Pintor
Ana Vasserot
Brianna Lor
Sheridan Westphal
Maddy Kohnert
Violet Kohnert
Justine Eron
Julia Zamzow
Maddie Busig
Halle Hollatz
Hayden Knoll
Serena Zelenka
Kendra Tremelling
Keagan Sather
Riley Slade
Tessa Olson
Kinsey Regehr-Hadden
Ariana Peters
Katherine Mccallum
Anabel Battino
Jasmine Nagel
Hope Nemeth
Andi Olson

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Marshfield

DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau East
DC Everest
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest

2

Time
24:50.2
24:55.9
25:06.1
25:10.5
25:13.6
25:14.6
25:20.9
25:21.5
25:26.0
25:27.6
25:31.0
25:38.2
25:38.7
25:40.7
25:41.4
25:53.6
25:59.9
26:00.5
26:03.3
26:06.0
26:07.4
26:07.5
26:13.5
26:17.9
26:22.6
26:23.4
26:28.3
26:31.9
26:32.5
26:32.9
26:36.6
26:41.2
26:48.4
26:56.7
27:00.4
27:01.7
27:04.4
27:13.7
27:21.9
27:22.3
27:33.9
28:03.1
28:32.9
28:35.1
28:46.5

10/14/2017 01:20:39

Pace

8:01/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:03/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:17/M



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
October 14, 2017

Girls Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
91 38 589 Yangmee Yang Wausau East 28:49.7 9:18/M
92 39 585 Donae Fike Wausau East 29:13.1 9:25/M
93 (<5) 444 Isabella Laufenberg Merrill 29:13.9  9:25/M
94 40 587 Yasmin Omri Wausau East 29:24 1 9:29/M
95 (>8) 524  Desiree Harhay Stevens Point 29:25.1 9:29/M
96 (<5) 447 Lainey Voigt Merrill 29:299  9:31/M
97 (>8) 415 Taylor Swenson Marshfield 29:32.7  9:32/M
98 (>8) 546 Ariana Sotelo Stevens Point 29:32.8  9:32/M
99 (>8) 324 Makayla Anderson DC Everest 29:38.9  9:34/M

100 (> 8) 549 Roshini Traynor Stevens Point 31:11.7 10:04/M
101  (>8) 342 Jenna Overend DC Everest 32:20.5 10:26/M
102 (> 8) 583 Sarah Barkholz Wausau East 33:04.5 10:40/M
103 (> 8) 411 Taylor Palecek Marshfield 34:44.4 11:12/M
104 (> 8) 627 Ele Maki Wausau West 35:41.0 11:31/M

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

10/14/2017 01:20:39



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point

Team Score (places):

1 534
2 526
3 5632
4 528
5 542
6 523
7 527
8 517
9 535
10 521
11 539
12 515
13 538
14 516
15 513
16 544
17 547
18 530
19 5625
20 529
21 548
22 511
23 514
24 531
25 522
26 536
27 550
28 520
29 537
30 524
31 546
32 549

15

Courtney Milkowski
Lauren Huspeni
Ellie Mallek

Jillian Keup
Skyler Schoonaert
Halle Gregorich
Emma Kempen
Miranda DeBot
Maddie Mutz
McKenzie Fuehrer
Kaylee Newland
Olivia Clemens
Ashtyn Newland
Meghan DeBot
Maddie Brown
Brooklyn Seefeldt
Abby Stupar
Kaylin Kostuchowski
Brooke Hiess
Ryann Klein

Bryn Swiston
Brianna Besaw
Alana Caldwell
Sydney Levesque
Carly Gausmann
Rania Nasif

Ana Vasserot
Justine Eron
Hope Nemeth
Desiree Harhay
Ariana Sotelo
Roshini Traynor

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 60

343
345
332
335

A WON -

Sarah Philipps
Emma Radies
Emma Hessil

Nicole Kleman

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 21:27.8

20:46.4 0:00.0
42:16.4 0:43.5
1:03:51.7 0:48.9
1:25:30.1 0:51.9
1:47:19.3 1:02.7
2:09:24.2 1:18.5
2:31:46.2 1:35.5
2:54:17.4 1:44.7
3:17:18.6 2:14.8
3:40:20.1 2:15.0
4:03:30.6 2:24.0
4:26:43.4 2:26.3
4:49:56.8 2:26.9
5:13:43.2 3:00.0
5:37:48.2 3:18.5
6:02:00.8 3:26.1
6:26:25.2 3:38.0
6:50:52.5 3:40.8
7:15:22.7 3:43.8
7:40:01.0 3:51.8
8:05:22.0 4:34.5
8:30:43.5 4:35.0
8:56:11.1 4:411
9:22:11.0 5:13.4
9:48:14.4 5:16.9
10:14:21.8 5:21.0
10:40:39.8 5:31.5
11:07:12.3 5:46.0
11:35:47.5 7:48.7
12:05:12.6 8:38.6
12:34:45.5 8:46.4
13:05:57.3 10:25.3

Average Time: 22:36.7

Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 1
1 1 20:46.4
2 3 21:29.9
3 6 21:35.3
4 10 21:38.4
5 15 21:49.1
(7) (22) 22:04.9
(10) (32) 22:21.9
(12) (44) 22:31.1
More Than 8 23:01.2
More Than 8 23:.014
More Than 8 23:10.5
More Than 8 23:12.8
More Than 8 23:13.3
More Than 8 23:46.4
More Than 8 24:04.9
More Than 8 24:12.6
More Than 8 24:24 4
More Than 8 24:27.2
More Than 8 24:30.2
More Than 8 24:38.2
More Than 8 25:20.9
More Than 8 25:21.5
More Than 8 25:27.6
More Than 8 25:59.9
More Than 8 26:03.3
More Than 8 26:07.4
More Than 8 26:17.9
More Than 8 26:32.5
More Than 8 28:35.1
More Than 8 29:25.1
More Than 8 29:32.8
More Than 8 31:11.7
Finish Position - 2
8 8 22:06.9
9 17 22:16.9
11 28 22:28.1
15 43 23:00.3

22:06.9 0:00.0
44:23.9 0:09.9
1:06:52.1 0:21.1
1:29:52.4 0:53.3

10/14/2017 01:20:45



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 60

5 327 Jenna Cooper

6 338 Lily Kowal

7 334 Rachel Keenan
8 333 Morgan Jansen
9 347 Grace Waller
10 346 Carly Schwantes
11 326 Alison Cook

12 330 Emily Heiting

13 325 Annika Brown
14 331 Mya Herrington
15 329 Paige Gruhlke
16 340 Makenna Mai
17 344 Elizabeth Powers
18 336 Maddy Kohnert
19 337 Violet Kohnert
20 348 Julia Zamzow
21 341 Andi Olson

22 324 Makayla Anderson
23 342 Jenna Overend

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 70

635 Rachel Trevino
633 Kaitelyn Rubow
621 Grace Edwards
622 Hannah Gessler
623 Taylor Haroldson
625 Megan Kopetzky
630 Anna Paoli

619 Olivia Bright

9 616 Annabeth Bartelt
10 634 Jordan Stoecker
11 618 Allison Borta

12 632 Fernanda Pintor
13 626 Brianna Lor

14 636 Sheridan Westphal
15 624 Hayden Knoll

16 631 Ariana Peters

17 628 Katherine Mccallum

O NO O WN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Place

17
(18)
(19)
(20)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6

13

14

16

21
(23)
(24)
(26)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

2

Q 00 0O 0O 00 O 00 00 O 00 O 0 0O O 0

00 O 0O 00 O 0 00

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:36.7

60 231114 1:53:03.9 1:04.5
(78) 23:18.6  2:16:22.5 1:11.6
(97) 23:284  2:39:51.0 1:21.5

(117) 23:54.2  3:03:45.2 1:47.2
24:03.1  3:27:48.4 1:56.1
24:06.4  3:51:54.9 1:59.5
24:08.1  4:16:03.0 2:01.1
24:19.1  4:40:221 2:121
24:55.9 5:05:18.1 2:49.0
25414  5:30:59.6 3:34.4
26:00.5 5:57:00.1 3:63.5
26:06.0 6:23:06.1 3:59.0
26:07.5 6:49:13.6 4:00.5
26:28.3 7:15:41.9 4:21.3
26:31.9  7:42:13.9 4:24.9
26:32.9  8:08:46.9 4:25.9
28:46.5 8:37:33.4 6:39.5
29:38.9 9:07:12.3 7:31.9
32:20.5  9:39:32.8 10:13.5

3
Average Time: 22:58.7

Finish Position

6 22:00.2 22:00.2 0:00.0
19 22:35.5 44:35.8 0:35.3
33 22:57.9 1:.07:33.7 0:57.7
49 23:09.1 1:30:42.8 1:08.8
70 24:10.7  1:54:53.6 2:10.5

(93) 24:349  2:19:28.5 2:34.7

(117) 24:35.2  2:44:03.8 2:35.0
(143) 24:40.8  3:08:44.7 2:40.6
25:10.5  3:33:55.2 3:10.2
25146  3:59:09.8 3:14.3
25:53.6 4:25:03.4 3:563.3
26:13.5 4:51:16.9 4:13.2
26:22.6  5:17:39.5 4:22.4
26:234  5:44:03.0 4:23.2
26:484 6:10:51.5 4:48.2
27:22.3 6:38:13.8 5:22.1
27:33.9 7:05:47.8 5:33.7

10/14/2017 01:20:45



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 22:58.7
18 617 Anabel Battino More Than 8 28:03.1 7:33:50.9 6:02.9
19 629 Jasmine Nagel More Than 8 28:32.9 8:02:23.9 6:32.7
20 627 Ele Maki More Than 8 35:41.0 8:38:04.9 13:40.7
Team - Marshfield Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 131 Average Time: 24:47.7
1 409 Jerica Mueller 22 22 24:12.2 24:12.2 0:00.0
2 404 Katelyn Gauerke 25 47 24:36.4 48:48.6 0:24.2
3 417 Mya Williamson 27 74 24:50.2 1:13:38.8 0:38.0
4 405 Emma Gilkerson 28 102 25:06.1 1:38:44.9 0:53.9
5 408 Brooke McGrath 29 131 25:13.6  2:03:58.6 1:01.4
6 413 Emily Sautebin (30) (161) 25:31.0 2:29:29.6 1:18.8
7 403 Jocie Anderson (31) (192) 25:38.2  2:55:07.8 1:26.0
8 410 Shantel Nienast (32) (224) 25:38.7 3:20:46.5 1:26.5
9 407 Halle Hollatz More Than 8 26:41.2 3:47:27.8 2:29.0
10 416 Kendra Tremelling More Than 8 27:00.4 4:14:28.2 2:48.2
11 414 Riley Slade More Than 8 27:04.4  4:41:32.7 2:52.2
12 412 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden More Than 8 27:219  5:08:54.7 3:09.7
13 415 Taylor Swenson More Than 8 29:32.7 5:38:27.5 5:20.5
14 411 Taylor Palecek More Than 8 34:44.4 6:13:11.9 10:32.2
Team - Wausau East Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 26:41.9
1 588 Carly Rowe 33 33 25:40.7 25:40.7 0:00.0
2 584 Maddie Busig 34 67 26:36.6 52:17.3 0:55.8
3 590 Serena Zelenka 35 102 26:56.7 1:19:14.1 1:16.0
4 666 Keagan Sather 36 138 27:01.7 1:46:15.9 1:21.0
5 586 Tessa Olson 37 175 27:13.7 2:13:29.6 1:33.0
6 589 Yangmee Yang (38) (213) 28:49.7 2:42:194 3:09.0
7 585 Donae Fike (39) (252) 29:13.1 3:11:32.5 3:32.3
8 587 Yasmin Omri (40) (292) 29:24 1 3:40:56.6 3:43.3
9 583 Sarah Barkholz More Than 8 33:04.5 4:14:01.1 7:23.7
Team - Merrill Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 448 Sadie Wakefield Less Than 5 24:43.1 24:43 1 0:00.0
2 444 |sabella Laufenberg Less Than 5 29:13.9 53:57.0 4:30.8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Merrill Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 447 Lainey Voigt Less Than 5 29:29.9  1:23:27.0 4:46.8
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 663 Jessica Leow Less Than 5 23:28.2 23:28.2 0:00.0
2 664 Chloe Matthews Less Than 5 24:14.8 47:43.1 0:46.6
3 665 Avery Mcmillan Less Than 5 25:26.0  1:13:09.1 1:57.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 4 10/14/2017 01:20:45



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Top 5 mmmmmmmmmmmmmm=== Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8

1 Wausau West 41 1 4 11 12 13 25 30 34
Top 5 Times: 1:40:47.1

2 Stevens Point 44 2 5 7 14 16 17 22 26
Top 5 Times: 1:40:514

3 DC Everest 79 9 10 18 19 23 29 33 36
Top 5 Times: 1:44:50.0

4 Wisconsin Rapids 127 6 20 31 32 38 41 43 47
Top 5 Times: 1:48:14.7

5 Marshfield 138 15 24 27 35 37 42 45 48
Top 5 Times: 1:49:194

6 Wausau East 157 3 8 46 49 51
Top 5 Times: 1:52:12.5

7 Merrill 172 21 28 39 40 44 50

Top 5 Times: 1:53:41.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 1 10/14/2017 01:19:24



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1 601
2 2 459
3 3 563
4 4 602
5 5 457
6 6 650
7 7 463
8 8 566
9 9 299
10 10 298
11 11 603
12 12 606
13 13 599
14 14 458
15 15 364
16 16 464
17 17 461
18 18 295
19 19 301
20 20 649
21 21 428
22 22 462
23 23 294
24 24 361
25 25 605
26 26 460
27 27 360
28 28 432
29 29 300
30 30 600
31 31 648
32 32 645
33 33 296
34 34 604
35 35 363
36 36 297
37 37 357
38 38 647
39 39 431
40 40 426
41 41 651
42 42 362
43 43 652
44 44 427
45 45 359

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Brooke Jaworski
Madeline Hyland
Mariah Haight
Rachel Jaworski
Grace Belson
Willow Sering
Carly Olsen
McKenna Taylor
Katelyn Spooner
Malorie Schmoll
Mackenzie Malone
Alivia Rass
Isabella D'Burke
Sara Hopper
Sophia Schrodi
Madelyn Schneider
Kamryn Meixner
Kaylie Lyga

Val Thompson
Sarah Price
Courtney Krueger
Sydney Milkowski
Paige Edwards
Dehlia Kilty

Kate Neumueller
Jayden Jones

Ali Geiger

Dalie Thomas
Hanna Stuedemann
Alex Galang
Cierra Nieman
Faith Dix

Zoey Minnihan
Lizzy Mikulich
Lilly O'Brien

Libby Radies
Bailey Bauer
Charlotte Hanneman
Autumn Schenzel
Claire Drew
Kaidee Voight
Elaina Kirschnik
Caitlyn Whipple
Anne Herdt

Leah Brown

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Wausau East

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Stevens Point

DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Marshfield

Merrill

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield

DC Everest
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Marshfield

1

Time
19:10.7
19:19.0
19:22.0
19:39.1
19:39.4
19:55.0
19:59.9
20:03.0
20:11.3
20:26.9
20:35.2
20:38.8
20:43.1
20:43.5
20:48.3
21:09.3
21:19.0
21:19.2
21:19.4
21:22.5
21:25.1
21:29.5
21:33.0
21:34.2
21:37.0
21:39.9
21:42.1
21:52.7
21:57.0
22:00.0
22:02.7
22:04.3
22:05.3
22:26.1
22:28.7
22:41.9
22:45.9
22:50.0
23:09.8
23:23.0
23:32.1
23:34.1
23:44.9
23:50.2
23:50.4

10/14/2017 01:19:02

Pace

6:11/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51

46
47
48
49
50
51

562
646
358
559
430
565

Ellie Geiger
Haley Goldberg
Madysen Bohman
Enne' Burton

Lily Reimann
Ashley Straub

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wausau East
Merrill
Wausau East

Time
23:53.1
23:53.7
23:55.3
24:13.9
24:28.3
24:40.3

10/14/2017 01:19:02

Pace

7:42/IM
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:49/M
7:54/M
7:57/M



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 20:09.4
1 601 Brooke Jaworski 1 1 19:10.7 19:10.7 0:00.0
2 602 Rachel Jaworski 4 5 19:39.1 38:49.8 0:28.3
3 603 Mackenzie Malone 11 16 20:35.2 59:25.0 1:24.4
4 606 Alivia Rass 12 28 20:38.8  1:20:03.9 1:28.1
5 599 Isabella D'Burke 13 41 20:43.1  1:40:47.1 1:32.4
6 605 Kate Neumueller (25) (66) 21:37.0  2:02:24.1 2:26.3
7 600 Alex Galang (30) (96) 22:00.0 2:24:24.2 2:49.3
8 604 Lizzy Mikulich (34) (130) 22:26.1  2:46:50.3 3:15.3
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 20:10.2
1 459 Madeline Hyland 2 2 19:19.0 19:19.0 0:00.0
2 457 Grace Belson 5 7 19:39.4 38:58.5 0:20.4
3 463 Carly Olsen 7 14 19:59.9 58:58.5 0:40.9
4 458 Sara Hopper 14 28 20:43.5 1:19:42.0 1:24.5
5 464 Madelyn Schneider 16 44 21:09.3  1:40:51.4 1:50.2
6 461 Kamryn Meixner 17) (61) 21:19.0 2:02:10.4 1:59.9
7 462 Sydney Milkowski (22) (83) 21:29.5  2:23:40.0 2:10.5
8 460 Jayden Jones (26) (109) 21:39.9  2:45:20.0 2:20.8
Team - DC Everest Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 20:58.0
1 299 Katelyn Spooner 9 9 20:11.3 20:11.3 0:00.0
2 298 Malorie Schmoll 10 19 20:26.9 40:38.2 0:15.6
3 295 Kaylie Lyga 18 37 21:19.2  1:01:57.5 1:07.9
4 301 Val Thompson 19 56 21:194 1:23:16.9 1:08.1
5 294 Paige Edwards 23 79 21:33.0  1:44:50.0 1:21.7
6 300 Hanna Stuedemann (29) (108) 21:57.0 2:06:47.0 1:45.7
7 296 Zoey Minnihan (33) (141) 22:05.3 2:28:52.3 1:54.0
8 297 Libby Radies (36) 177) 22:419  2:51:34.2 2:30.6
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 21:38.9

1 650 Willow Sering 6 6 19:55.0 19:55.0 0:00.0
2 649 Sarah Price 20 26 21:22.5 41:17.6 1:27.4
3 648 Cierra Nieman 31 57 22:02.7 1:03:20.3 2:07.6
4 645 Faith Dix 32 89 22:04.3 1:25:24.6 2:09.2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC 1 10/14/2017 01:19:25



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 127

647 Charlotte Hanneman
651 Kaidee Voight

652 Caitlyn Whipple

646 Haley Goldberg

0 N O O

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 138

364 Sophia Schrodi
361 Dehlia Kilty

360 Ali Geiger

363 Lilly O'Brien

357 Bailey Bauer

362 Elaina Kirschnik
359 Leah Brown

358 Madysen Bohman

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 157

563 Mariah Haight
566 McKenna Taylor
562 Ellie Geiger
559 Enne' Burton
565 Ashley Straub

a b WON -

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 172

428 Courtney Krueger
432 Dalie Thomas
431 Autumn Schenzel
426 Claire Drew

427 Anne Herdt

430 Lily Reimann

o Ok WN -

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Lincoln Finish Position
38 127
(41) (168)
(43) (211)
(47) (258)
Finish Position
15 15
24 39
27 66
35 101
37 138
(42) (180)
(45) (225)
(48) (273)
Finish Position
3 3
8 11
46 57
49 106
51 157
Finish Position
21 21
28 49
39 88
40 128
44 172
(50) (222)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 21:38.9

22:50.0 1:48:14.7 2:55.0
23:321 2:11:46.8 3:37.0
23449  2:35:31.8 3:49.8
23:53.7  2:59:25.5 3:58.6

5
Average Time: 21:51.8

20:48.3 20:48.3 0:00.0
21:34.2 42:22.5 0:45.9
21:42.1 1:04:04.7 0:53.8
22:28.7 1:26:33.4 1:40.3
22:459 1:49:194 1:57.6
23:34.1  2:12:53.5 2:45.8
23:504  2:36:44.0 3:02.1
23:55.3  3:00:39.3 3:07.0

6
Average Time: 22:26.5

19:22.0 19:22.0 0:00.0
20:03.0 39:25.0 0:41.0
23:53.1 1:03:18.2 4:31.0
24:13.9 1:27:32.2 4:51.9
24:40.3  1:52:12.5 5:18.3

7
Average Time: 22:44.2

21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
21:52.7 43:17.8 0:27.5
23:09.8 1:.06:27.7 1:44.7
23:23.0 1:29:50.8 1:57.9
23:50.2  1:53:41.0 2:25.0
24:283  2:18:09.4 3:03.1

10/14/2017 01:19:25



